
 
Salt Lake City, UT 

November 5, 2018 (Monday) 

 
Salt Lake City, UT 

November 5, 2018 (Monday) 

rbauction.com/Salt-Lake-City

Hitachi ZX330LC

International 7500 w/National 20 TonInternational 7400 w/Vermeer ATV1850 

2 of 4 – 2015 & 2 of 4 – 2014 Kenworth T800

2011 Caterpillar 730

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com.mx


TooeleTooele

Lake PointLake Point

N ✈

Tooele
Army
Depot

Salt Lake
City

Great Salt Lake 215

15

80

80

201

Salt Lake City
Int’l Airport (SLC)

Salt Lake City
Int’l Airport (SLC)

36

80
36

Hardy Rd.

Hardy Rd.

Cl
in

to
n 

La
nd

in
g 

Rd
.

Auction 
Site

Auction 
Site

NO PAYMENTS 
DAYS120

FOR

It’s back for a limited time only

Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

*

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today

2 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.

Planning to sell? Add your  
equipment to this great lineup.

Salt Lake City, UT   |   November 5, 2018 (Monday)

Salt Lake City, UT
November 13, 2018  
Monday  8:00 am

Phone:  801.250.1836
Fax: 801.250.1740
Auction location:  1428 East Hardy Road, 
Lake Point, UT 84074  
719 items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Oct 1 (Mon)
Inspection hours: Mon–Fri, 8 am – 5 pm 
Oct 3–4 (Sat–Sun)
Items must be removed by: Nov 19 (Mon)

Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

Used Motor Vehicle Dealer License #2647

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including 
financing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to 
place a refundable deposit before you bid – check the 
auction details on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee:  (a) 10% on all Lots selling for $5,000 
or less, (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over $5,000 up 
to $33,500, with a minimum fee of $500 per Lot or, (c) 
$1,290 on all Lots selling for over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From the Salt Lake City International Airport, take I-80 
west (approx 13 miles) to Exit 99 (Tooele/Stansbury Exit). 
Take an immediate right onto Hardy Road after the exit 
ramp (approx 100 yards). Follow Hardy Road directly into 
the auction yard.

Equipment listings
Construction
Crawler tractors • wheel loaders • skid steer loaders • multi 
terrain loaders • motor graders • 12- hydraulic excavators • midi 
excavators • 10- mini excavators • articulated dump trucks • cable 
plows • trenchers • loader backhoes • rough terrain cranes • 
cranes • vibratory smooth drum rollers • tandem rollers • rollers 
• walk behind compactors • pavement profilers • asphalt equip-
ment • skidders • environmental equipment • screen plants • 
11- conveyors • scales • aggregate equipment.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: 56- Truck tractors • car carriers • dump • plow 
& sanders • mixer • boom • digger derrick • bucket • vacuum 
• mechanics • reefer • utility • rollback • van • cab & chassis 
• 18- flatbed • sports utility vehicles • 30- pickups • buses • 
automobiles
Trailers include: lowboys • step deck • jeeps • hiboys • pneu-
matic bulk • bottom dump • end dump • side dump • car hauler • 
reefer • stock • 34- van • vacuum • tank • 27- equipment • reel • 
containers • mobile structures.

Other items include
Telescopic forklifts • rough terrain forklifts • electric forklifts • 
scissorlifts • 36- boom lifts • landscape equipment • livestock 
equipment • utility equipment • air compressors • industrial 
generator sets • consumer generator sets • light generator sets 
• light towers • sign boards • pumps • water towers • tanks • 
concrete pumps • concrete equipment • pipeline equipment • 
container equipment • engines • drill parts & accessories • crane 
accessories • equipment attachments • tractor attachments • 
truck attachments • industrial items • equipment parts • shop & 
warehouse items.

http://rbauction.com


3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com November 5, 2018 (Monday)   |   Salt Lake City, UT

2012 & 2011 – John Deere 323D 2 – 2012 John Deere 50D

2 of 3 – Bobcat S175 Caterpillar 305C Case 1450 

2 – Wacker RD11A John Deere 310J 4x4

Timberjack 240 4x4 Grove AP308 8 Ton John Deere 540D 4x4

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Salt Lake City, UT   |   November 5, 2018 (Monday)

Freightliner CL120 Columbia Kenworth W900

2 of 6 – 2012 Freightliner CA125DC Cascadia Peterbilt 335 Mack CX613

1 of 3 – Mack GU713 Granite International 4900

Oshkosh S2146 Peterbilt 359 w/National 337 2 of 4 – 2015 International ProStar+ 122



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com November 5, 2018 (Monday)   |   Salt Lake City, UT

International 4300 Mack MR688P 

Ford F750 w/Altec DM45BR 2012 International 4300 Ford F650 

Ford F650 International 8100

Chevrolet C4500 2012 Dodge Ram 3500 4x4 Ford Louisville

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously.Salt Lake City, UT   |   November 5, 2018 (Monday)

1 of 2 – Fruehauf HABF2J Trail King TKBD22433 2012 Clement Starlite 38Ft
1 of 3 – Unused – 2019 Royal Cargo 

LARCT52-820-78

Large Quanity of Wabash Trailers Ditch Witch FX60 Ditch Witch FX30 2 of 6 – Unused – 2018 Southland LB22T-21

2 of 3 – Genie GS3246 Genie GS4390 2 of 7 – Genie Z45/25 4x4 Genie Z34/22

JLG 860SJ 4x4 Large Quanity of Personal Lifts Large Quanity of Unused Tanks Advanced Pressure Inc. 34016021



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

November 5, 2018 (Monday)   |   Salt Lake City, UT

USA
Pittsburgh, PA Oct 30
Salt Lake City, UT Nov 5
Houston, TX Nov 6–7
Lincoln, NE Nov 9
Tipton, CA Nov 13
Orlando, FL Nov 13
Kenmare, ND Nov 15
Flaxton, ND Nov 16
Phoenix, AZ Nov 16
Kansas City, MO Dec 3
Sacramento, CA Dec 4
Denver, CO Dec 5
Atlanta, GA Dec 6

Canada
Brandon, MB Oct 16
Edmonton, AB Oct 23–25
Regina, SK Nov 6
Truro, NS Dec 7
Grande Prairie, AB Nov 20–21

International
Irvine, SCO Oct 16
Northam, AUS Oct 25
Narita, JPN Oct 29
Donington Park Nov 20–21
Meppen, DEU Nov 21–23

ironplanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment

Download the app today. 

Fast. Easy. Convenient. rbauction.com/app

Auctions in the palm of your hand – 
search equipment, register, and  
bid from anywhere.

BID & BUY  
on the go with the  
Ritchie Bros. app!

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

rbauction.comSalt Lake City, UT  |  November 5, 2018 (Monday)  
© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 10/15 SS/KJ

4 of 6 – Kenworth W900 3 of 5 – Advance C10350APPT61211

Caterpillar 420E 4x4 Western Star 4900 w/Cottrell C751

2011 Caterpillar 329DL 2013 Bobcat T750 2 Spd 

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com

